
3

5

7

9

10

11

12

1

2

4

6

8

13

14

Ram
bla d'Ègara

Ctra. Montcada

Pl. Doré

Av. Santa Eulàlia

Ctra. Montcada

Av
. G

lò
rie

s 
Ca

ta
la

ne
s

Av. Barcelona

Av. Jaume I

Av. Abat Marcet

Pg. 22 de juliol Pl. Dona

Pl. Aigua

Av. Béjar

Ct
ra

. M
at

ad
ep

er
a

Av. Vallès

Av. Àngel Sallent

Av. Can Jofresa

Ct
ra

. C
as

te
lla

r

C-58

          PARADA

 1       TERRASSA RAMBLA

 2       MÚTUA DE TERRASSA

 3       ESTACIÓ DEL NORD
 4       CAP RAMBLA
 5       NACIONS UNIDES
 6       CAN PALET

 7       FRANCESC MACIÀ
 8       CA N’ANGLADA
 9       HOSPITAL DE TERRASSA

10      PARC VALLÈS
11      TERRASSA EST

12      ESTACIÓ D’AUTOBUSOS
13      JUTJATS

14      VALLPARADÍS-UNIVERSITAT

LOCALITZACIÓ

Rambla d'Ègara - FGC
C. Castell
Pl. Estació del Nord

Rambla d'Ègara, 390-400
Av. Parlament, 1
C. Bages / Glòries Catalanes
Av. Francesc Macià, 11-19
C. Sant Tomàs, 5
Porta principal
Av. Tèxtil, s/n
Av. Nacions / Pg. Vint-i-dos de juliol
Pl. Doré
Rambleta Pare Alegre, 102
C. Igualtat, 3

HORARI

24 h
24 h
24 h
06 - 23 h
06 - 23 h
24 h
24 h
06 - 23 h / festius 24 h
06 - 23 h
06 - 23 h
06 - 23 h
06 - 23 h
06 - 23 h
06 - 23 h


